James & Nicholson

JN386K Team Shirt Junior

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

Size:

1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
front length from
shoulder:

length back from
shoulder:
sleevelength incl.

shoulder:

Available colours

™ black/white (blackC, white)
™= ed/white (white, 193C)
I yellow/black (blackC, 123C)

XS
779
1/50

XS
104,00
35,00 cm
35,00 cm
42,00 cm

45,00 cm

24,00 cm

949
1/50

116,00
38,00 cm
38,00 cm
47,00 cm

50,00 cm

26,00 cm

= green/white (554C, white)
royal/white (white, 285C)

Functional team T-Shirt

Breathable and qui

ck-drying

Durable, easy-care, light and comfortable

Contrasting insets

XS:98/104 1 S: 110/116 | M: 122/128 | L: 134/140 | XL: 146/152 | XXL:

158/164

Fabric: Outer fabric (135 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Country of origin: China

Customs tariff number 61099020

Care instructions

X A

Partner article

Team Shirt
Art-Nr.: JN386

M L XL XXL

1139 1289 134g 1419
1/50 1/50 1/50 1/50

M L XL XXL

128,00 140,00 152,00 164,00
41,00 cm 44,00 cm 48,00 cm 50,00 cm
41,00 cm 44,00 cm 48,00 cm 50,00 cm
52,00 cm 57,00 cm 62,00 cm 67,00 cm
55,00 cm 60,00 cm 65,00 cm 70,00 cm
28,00 cm 30,00 cm 32,00 cm 34,00 cm

Il orange/black (blackC, 158C)
Il white/black (white, blackC)
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